1
  Note:
1. This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore, it’ s specifications are subject to change or our
products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
2. This datasheet has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product
specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
2006.10.2
MPDTH05060Y**Application

3960 mA
7.2L×6W×
4.1H 10×10.5
8.3×12
1
1
1
≦5
≦3
≦2
595D377X0016R2T
94SA337X06R3FBP
94SVP447X06R3E12
Kermet, Ceramic  16V 10 0.002Ω - 3225mm 1 ≦5 C1210C106M4PAC
X5R(SMD) 6.3V 47 0.002Ω  3225mm 1 ≦5 C1210C476K9PAC
Murata, Ceramic  6.3V 100 0.002Ω - 3225mm 1[3] ≦3 GRM32ER60J107M
X5R(SMD) 6.3V 47   3225mm 1[3] ≦5 GRM32ER60J476M
 16V 22    1[3] ≦5 GRM32ER61C226K
 16V 10    1[3] ≦5 GRM32DR61C106K
TDK, Ceramic  6.3V 100 0.002Ω - 3225mm 1[3] ≦3 C3225X5R0J107MT
X5R(SMD) 6.3V 47   3225mm 1[3] ≦5 C3225X5R0J476MT
 16V 22    1[3] ≦5 C3225X5R1C226MT
 16V 10    1[3] ≦5 C3225X5R1C106MT
 (1) Capacitor Supplier Verification
           Please verify availability of capacitors identified in this table. Capacitor suppliers may recommend alternative part numbers because of
   limited availability or obsolete products. In some instances, the capacitor product life cycle may be in decline and have short-term
           consideration for obsolescence.